
Abu Road - Ajmer SF Inaugural Special/09717 - SF - NWR 
ABR/Abu Road to AII/Ajmer Junction 

4h 50m - 305 km - 7 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ABR Abu Road 14:30 0 1 0 66 262 NWR
2 SRPJ SwarupGanj 14:53 14:55 2m 0 1 25 74 342 NWR
3 PDWA Pindwara 15:10 15:12 2m 0 1 44 67 372 NWR
4 NANA Nana 15:27 15:29 2m 0 1 61 79 NWR
5 FA Falna 15:58 16:00 2m 0 1 99 55 283 NWR
6 RANI Rani 16:16 16:18 2m 0 1 113 66 282 NWR
7 MJ Marwar Junction 17:05 17:10 5m 0 1 165 82 269 NWR
8 BER Beawar 18:14 18:16 2m 0 1 253 49 447 NWR
9 AII Ajmer Junction 19:20 0 1 305 - 482 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 01 2024 (20:17)

Jul 01 2024 (20:17)

1

1


